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Club

Lev Sidorenko Champs ISC of BC
Jacob Jiang Champs ISC of BC
Aiden Feng Champs ISC of BC
Leo Wang Champs ISC of BC
Daniel Matic Coquitlam SC
Noel Ivan Jurisa Champs ISC of BC
Connor Yeung Riley Park FSC
Edgar Navarro-He Langley FSC
Lucas Lam Champs ISC of BC
Nikolas Johnson Burnaby FSC
Hunter Wong Connaught SC
Azzan Ma Connaught SC
Tommy Zheng Vancouver SC
Ethan Wei Connaught SC
Logan Wei Connaught SC
Evan Li Langley FSC
Syd Hughes
Skate Canada

Date:

24-Nov-2023

Jingle Blades 2023

North Surrey Ice & Sports Complex

November 24 to November 26, 2023
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9:49:43PM

STAR 5 Men

Category Result Summary

21.27
21.25
19.36
18.97
18.89
18.79
18.63
18.23
18.18
17.28
16.80
16.35
16.28
15.98
14.06
13.56

@
@
©)
4
©)
(6)
@)
®
©)
(10)
(11
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)

21.27
21.25
19.36
18.97
18.89
18.79
18.63
18.23
18.18
17.28
16.80
16.35
16.28
15.98
14.06
13.56

Cindy Smith

Patinage Canada



